
COMM AT SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 6
640.48 FT FOR POB, CONT N 859.52
435.65 FT, E 300 FT, S 423.87 FT

T L C MINISTRIES INC
P O BOX 3806
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3806

24-3S-15-00188-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

24315.00 1.00/

02/01/2023 KS 7.99 35,955 0 0 35,955

STANDARD
3

31,751
2,800
35,955
70,506

483
70,023

0
70,023
70,506

0

70,506

1245/1787 12/03/2012 TD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

T L C MINISTRIES

1188/2472 2/08/2010 TD U I 11 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

T L C MINISTRIES
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15201 M H 125 03/12/1999

15197 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/11/1999

10388 M H 125 10/26/1995

HX Base Yr

693 NW THE LORDS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,906 48.7778 54.63 158,755 1996 1996 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2976

BAS 2,076 100 2,076 22,682

FHS 900 60 540 5,900

FOP 48 30 14 153

FOP 120 30 36 393

PTO 100 5 5 55

PTO 140 5 7 76

UGR 506 45 228 2,491

3,890 2,906 31,751

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 N10 W26 S10 W2 U2L2 W8 D2L2 W14 S28 E14
D2R2 E10 U4R4 E12 S4 D2R2 E8 U2R2 N8 E11 N22 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-30] N22 W28 U2L2 W8 D2L2 S22 E40 $
UGR=[ORIG=0,22] E10 S4 E11 N26 W21 S22 $
PTO=[ORIG=-51,-10] W14 S10 E14 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,-10] W14 S10 U2R2 E8 D2R2 E2 N10 $
PTO=[ORIG=20,-30] E10 N10 W10 S10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-35,26] S4 E12 N4 W12 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 31,455


